
Carlisle Livestock
Market

CaHWe, Pa.
Tucaday, March 5, 1996

Report Sapplied by Aactkai
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: SLAUGH-

TER STEERS. 126 HEAD. NO HIGH
CHOICE OR PRIME OFFERED!
CHOICE 1100-1400 LBS. 59.50-62.75,
1425-IS7S LBS. SS.OO-62.25; SELECT
AND LOW CHOICE SS.OO-S9.SO;
SELECT LIGHTS AND HEAVIES FEW
SI.7S-54.75; HOLSTBINS CHOICE
SO.OO-54.75; SELECT4S.OO-49.75; COM-
MERCIAL TO 44.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS CHOICE
SB.7S-61.00, HOLSTBINS SELECT AND
CHOICE 45.00-56.25.

SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKING
UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
32.75-35.00; CUTTER AND BONING
UTILITY 30.00-35.00; CANNBR AND
LOW CUTTER 25.00-30.00; BIG
MIDDLE SHELLY 24.00
AND DOWN.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: YG#l NONE
OFFERED: YG#2 1105-2420 LBS.
34.25-35.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: FEEDER STEERS
4SO-SSO LBS. MBDIUM/LARGB #1
50.00- HOLSTEIN/DAIRY TYPES
32.00- FEEDER HEIFERS 400-850
LBS. MBDIUM/LARGB #1 40.00-53-50;
FEEDER BULLS HOLSTEIN/DAIRY
TYPES 28.00-44.00

CALVES: VBALERS STANDARD
AND GOOD 40-133 LBS. 20.00-50.00;
CALVES RETURNING TO FARM,
HOLSTEIN BULLS «1 95-125 LBS.
74.00-88.00,#2 85-130LBS. 50.00-72.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #1 95-125 LBS.
107.50-I2S.00; BEEP X BULLS 80-130

LBS. SO.OO-75.00; BEEF X HEIFERS TO
75.00.

SWINE: HOGS US#IA3 220-270LBS.
48.00-49.50, 280-3SO LBS. 42.00-47.00,
180-210LBS. 34.00-43.00,360-410LBS.
36.0<M5.00.

SOWS: US#l&3 300-575 LBS
34.00-38.00.

BOARS: ALLWEIGHTS, 23.50-29.50.

FEEDERPIGS: BYTHE HEAD, 15-25
LBS. 17.00-22.0 a

GOATS; BY THE HEAD. FLESHY
KIDS 45.00-60.00; THIN KIDS
35.0043.00; SMALL KIDS 17.0033.00

LAMBS; CHOICE 40-100 LBS.
100.00136.00; GOOD AND CHOICE
110-130 LBS. 82.5092.00

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS 26.0065.0a
SALE EVERY TUBS. 5:55 P.M. FOR

PRODUCE, RABBITS. POULTRY AND
EGGS. 7 P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER AND FED
CATTLE SALES WILL BE TUBS.,
MARCH 19. SALE TIME FOR FEEDER
CATTLE APPROX. 7:30P.M. PENLOTS
OFCATTLE WILLBE SOLD IN (RIDER
RECEIVED.

NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDERPIG
SALE FRIDAY. MARCH 22. RECEIV-
ING 7 TO 11 AM. SALE TIME 1:30P.M

EASTER LAMBS AND GOAT SALE
FRIDAY. MARCH 29. RABBITS AND
ALL TYPES OF FOWL WILL BE
RECEIVED FROM 7-9AM SALE TIME
9 AM. LAMBS AND GOATS WILL BE
RECEIVED FROM 7-11 AM. SALE
TIME 12:30 PM

EARLYBIRD PENS FOR FED
CATTLE, COWS AND HOGS CLOSE
EVERY TUBS. AT 2 PM. FOR PRE-
MIUM PRICES, USE THESE PENS.

ESTIMATED BASE PRICE AT THE
PLANTFOR HOGS ON WED., MARCH
6 WAS 48.75.

Belleville
Livestock Auction

BELLEVILLE, PA
March 6,1996

CATTLE 109... PDA.. Supply included
41 in the Dairy nle ..Compand with laat
week's sale.,cows modly .50 to 1.00low-
er. STEERS: one Stwdard 46.75. HEff-
ERS: one Select Holstein 42.00. COWS:
Breaking Utility and Commercial
32.25-35.25,one 37JO, Outer and Boning
Utility 28.50-31.75,few to 33.25, Canter
and Low Cutter 26.50-30.25. Shells down
to 22.00. BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1
1610/1860 lb*. 37.25-38.00, few No. 2
1160/1833 lbs. 33.50-3S.SO. FEEDER

CATTLE; STEERS; ooupla Large Frame
No. I 32C/385 Dm. 30.00 4. 41.00.

CALVES 9l..Pmn calve* needy to
5.00higher. VSALfcRS: Me Good 65.00,
Stendard and Good 7S/11S Ibi.
32.00- Utility 60/90 Ibi.
11.00- FARM CALVES; No. 1
Holitein boßi 90/120lb*.8Q.0097J0. few
72J0, No. 280/120 lb*. 40.0070.00; one
Na 1 Holitein heifer 93 Bn. 117.30.few
No. 2 73/120 Ibi. 40.00-77J0. Few beef
cron bull! end heifen 10/90 lb*.
30.00-

HOGS 20...BARROWS AND GILTS:
few lob US 2-3 290/293Ibi. 38.73-42.25.
SOWS: US 1-3 300/313 lb*. 3Z2S-38JO,
few Medium 330/400 Ibi. 24.73-23.73.
BOARS: few 300/343 Bn. 26.50-21.25.

FEEDER PIGS 146...US 1-3 20/33 lb*.
11.00-24.00, 40/70 Bn. 27.00-38.00
per head.

SHEEP 17...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
few Choice 40/70 Bn. 90.00-120.00. few
80/100 Bn. 82.0094.00. SLAUGHTER
SHEEP: 23.0043.00, one 56.00.

GOATS 13...0ne Large 107.30. few
Medium 37J077.50, few Large Kidi
33.0033.00,few Small Kidi 22.0029.00.

per head.

Dewart
Livestock Auction

DEWART, PA
March 4,1996

CATTLE 90.. PDA ...Complied with
lastweek's sale...oows uneven, 1.00higher
to .SO lower. STEERS: few Select
45.00- HOLSTEINS: few Choice
1220/1400 lbs. 53.00-54.75. HEIFERS:

one Choice 1290 lbs. 59.00, few Select
42.00- COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 33.25-35.75, Outer and Bon-
ing Utility 31.75-34.00, Canner and Low
Cutler 25.25-30.50. Shells down to 20.00.
BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 1 1545 lbs.
41.75, few No. 2 1040/1865 lbs.
33.00- FEEDER CATTLE;
STEERS: few Medium Frame No. 1
250/675 lbs. 41.00-57.00.

CALVES IS4...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 75/105 lbs. 37.00-40.00, Utility

PARADISE TRUCKING
Trucking availablefor type 41
Tobacco. Also general hauling.

Small and large closed vans
available.

CALL MITCH AT 717-687-0990
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35/83 Bn. 23.0033.00 FARM CALVES:
No. 1 Holitein bnlli 90/125 Ibi.
62.3087.30,Np. 2 85/110Bn. 83/110 Bn.
400030.00;Na 1 Holitein heifen 90/110
Bn. 67.50127J0, few Na 2 73/80 Bn.
73/80 Bn. 41.0043.00 Pew beef cron
built and heifen 70/100Bn. 37.0073.00.

HOGS 37...8ARR0WS AND GILTS;
few loti US 1-3 240/270Bn. 43.3049.30.
SOWS; one US 1-3 443 Ibi. 30.73.
BOARS: few 400/550 8n. 24.25-25.00, lot
ISO Ibi. 28.00.

FEEDER PIGS 46...L0t US 1-3 20 Bn.
16.00.33/50Bn. 23.0026J0. per head.

SHEEP 4..JLAUGHTER SHEEP: few
37.5041.00

GOATS 1...0neMedium 17.30. - per
head.

Eighty Four
Auction Sales
EIGHTY FOUR, PA

March 4,1996
CATTLE 113... PDA ..cowi Heady.

STEERS; few Salem 47.0048J0. HEIF-
ERS: few Select 42.0046.00, few Slai-
dard 27J031.50. COWS:Breaking Utility
and Commercial 33.0037J0, Cutter and
Boning Utility 30.0033.73, Gamer and
Low Outer 24.0029.00. Shell* down to
20.00. BULLS: one Yield Grade Na 1
1660 Bn. 47.30, Na 2 130C/1770 Bn.
39.30-43.30. FEEDER CATTLE:
STEERS: Medium Ftwne Na 1 400/800
Bn. 46.0034.00, Large Frame No. 2
310/873 Ibi. 32.3037.30; HEIFERS:
Medium Frame No. 1 400/700 Ibi.
44.3030.00. Large Frame Na 2 400/700
Bn. 39.0045.00. BULLS: Medium Frame
No. 1450/600Bn. 46.0031.00,Medium&

Large Frame No. 2 230/873 ibi.
30.0040.00.

CALVES 109...Farm calves steady to
20.00 lower. VEALERS: Choice I2S/230
lbs. 61.00-87.50, Good 125/250 lbs.
35.00-59.00, Standard and Good 90/100
lbs. 28.00-39.00. FARM CALVES: No. I
Holstein bulls 90/120 lbs.40.00-62.50, No.
2 85/115 lbs. 32.50-45.00; Na 2 Holstein

Uncatty Fanning. Saturday, March a,tWfcA7

heifen 15/95Du. 50.0060.00. Beef emu
bulb and heifen 75/125Dm. 35.00-101.00.

HOGS 28...8an0wi amt (Oil Heady.
BARROWS ANDGILTS: US 1-3 215/260
Iba. 42.5067-50. SOWS: US 1-3 40V450
Ox. 30.00-34.25. BOARS: cne 250 lb*.
22.00.

FEEDER PICS 3...US 1-3 38 Hu. 17.00.
per head.

SHEEP 30..-SLAUGHTER LAMBS;
Choice 90/105 lb*. 74.00-80.00.40/70 Ibi.
100.00-116.00. SLAUGHTER SHEEP:
28.50-S6.oa

GOATS 12...Large 500063.00, Small
30.00-38.00, Large Kid* 15.00-21.00.
per head.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harriambwf. Va.

March 2, 1996
Report aopplied by aactfoa

HEIFERS 300-499 LBS. 30.00-45.00,
500699L85.35.0066.00,700-1000LBS.
31.0040.00; BULLS 300499 LBS.
40.0055.00, 500699 LBS. 38.0053.00,
7001000 LBS. 30.0041.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-499
30.00- 5-699 32.00; 7-1100 40.00.

STOCK COWS: BEEF 300.00-510.0ft
COW AND CALF 595.00; BABY
CALVES 10.00-77.50; SLAUGHTER
STEERS 53.00; SLAUGHTER COWS
20.00- SLAUGHTER BULLS
36.00-

CHOICE ANDPRIME YG4I-3 BLUE
O 91.00; GOOD AND FEW CHOICE
YG#IA2 RED O 95.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES: 30.00-55.00.
SOWS: 38.00.
VEALS: 45.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: 46.00-50.00.
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